ROYAL OAK FLOORS
ARCHITECT

All Colours
Danish White, Light Oak, White Smoked,
Natural Suede, Tanned Oak, Toasted Oak,

Saddle Oak, Smoked & Limed, Smoked &
Black, French Grey, Mink Grey, Dark Oak

ARTISAN

Aged Oak

Aged Smoked, Aged Smoked & Limed,
Wheat Fields

Artisan Greys

Arctic Grey, Ash Grey, Peppercorn Grey

Antique Oak

Antique Ale Brown, Antique Stout Brown

Intrinsic Black

Style

Board

Herringbone

Chevron

Solid Oak
Stair Nosing

Thickness

15mm
15mm
15mm
20mm
20mm

15mm
15mm

15mm

15mm
20mm

Oak layer

4mm
4mm
4mm
emm
emm

4mm
4mm

4mm

Width

90mm
190mm
260mm
190mm
260mm

90mm
148mm

90mm

83mm
83mm

Trade Price List 2025

Length

1900mm
1900mm
2200mm
1900mm
2200mm

450mm
888mm

520mm

1300mm
1800mm

Engineered Stair Nosing (per L/m, not including material cost)

Style

Board

Herringbone

Solid Oak
Stair Nosing

Style

Board

Herringbone

Thickness

15mm
15mm
20mm
20mm

15mm

15mm
20mm

Thickness

15mm
15mm
20mm
20mm

15mm

Oak layer

4mm
4mm
emm
emm

4mm

Oak layer

4mm
4mm
emm
emm

4mm

Width

190mm
260mm
190mm
260mm

148mm

83mm
83mm

Width

189mm
260mm
189mm
260mm

148mm

Length

1900mm
2200mm
1900mm
2200mm

888mm

1300mm
1800mm

Length

1830mm
2200mm
1830mm
2200mm

888mm

Engineered Stair Nosing (per L/m, not including material cost)

Style

Board

Thickness

18mm

Oak layer

4mm

Width

189mm

Length

1830mm

Engineered Stair Nosing (per L/m, not including material cost)

Style
Board
Herringbone

Chevron

Thickness

15mm

15mm

15mm

Oak layer
4mm
3mm

3mm

Width

180mm

90mm

90mm

Length
1860mm
450mm

520mm

Engineered Stair Nosing (per L/m, not including material cost)

Price/m?2

$14
$127
$153
$151

$177

$118
$104

$148

$138
$186

$45

Price/m?

$132
$159
$156
$183

$130

$138
$186

Price/m?

$151

$177
$175
$201

$153

$45

Price/m?
$212

$45

Price/m?
$127
$127
$153

$45


https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/danish-white/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/light-oak/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/white-smoked/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/natural-suede/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/tanned-oak/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/toasted-oak/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/light-oak/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/smoked-limed/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/smoked-black/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/french-grey/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/mink-grey/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/dark-oak/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/aged-smoked/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/aged-smoked-limed/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/wheat-fields/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/arctic-grey/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/ash-grey/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/peppercorn-grey/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/antique-ale-brown/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/antique-stout-brown/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/intrinsic-black/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/our-floorboards/artisan/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/our-floorboards/architect/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au

NATURAL

All Colours

Linen, Canvas, Sandstone, Fawn, Husk, Ember,
Graphite

HERITAGE

All Colours

Turner, Merchant, Cooper, Feller

*All prices are trade for supply only and do not include GST or delivery. Price subject to change without notice.

Style

Board

Herringbone

Chevron

Solid Oak
Stair Nosing

Thickness

15mm

20mm
20mm
20mm

20mm

20mm

15mm
15mm
20mm
20mm

Oak layer Width

4mm 190mm
emm 190mm
emm 250mm
emm 300mm
emm 140mm
emm 140mm
83mm 83mm
83mm 83mm
83mm 83mm
83mm 83mm

Trade Price List 2025

Length

2200mm
2200mm
2500mm
3000mm

700mm

700mm

1300mm
2200mm
1300mm
2200mm

Engineered Stair Nosing (per L/m, not including material cost)

Style

Board

Solid Oak
Stair Nosing

Thickness

19mm
19mm

19mm
19mm

Oak layer Width

5mm 250mm

5mm 300mm
83mm
83mm

Length

2500mm
3000mm

1300mm
2200mm

Engineered Stair Nosing (per L/m, not including material cost)

Melbourne | Sydney 1300 392 214

flooring@royaloakfloors.com.au

Price/m2

$217
$257
$279
$317

$240

$257

$152
$249
$152
$249

$45

Price/m?

$297
$335

$152
$249

$45

royaloakfloors.com.au


https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/linen/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/canvas/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/sandstone/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/fawn/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/husk/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/ember/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/graphite/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/turner/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/merchant/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/cooper/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/product/feller/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/our-floorboards/heritage/
https://royaloakfloors.com.au/our-floorboards/natural/



