ROYAL OAK FLOORS

ARCHITECT

All Colours	Style	Thickness	Oak layer	Width	Length	Price/m
Danish White, Light Oak, White Smoked, Natural Suede, Tanned Oak, Toasted Oak, Saddle Oak, Smoked & Limed, Smoked & Black, French Grey, Mink Grey, Dark Oak	Board	15mm	4mm	90mm	1900mm	\$114
		15mm	4mm	190mm	1900mm	\$127
		15mm	4mm	260mm	2200mm	\$153
		20mm	6mm	190mm	1900mm	\$151
		20mm	6mm	260mm	2200mm	\$177
	Herringbone	15mm	4mm	90mm	450mm	\$118
		15mm	4mm	148mm	888mm	\$104
	Chevron	15mm	4mm	90mm	520mm	\$148
	Solid Oak Stair Nosing	15mm		83mm	1300mm	\$138
		20mm		83mm	1800mm	\$186
	Engineered Stair Nosing (per L/m, not including material cost)					\$45

ARTISAN

Aged Oak	Style	Thickness	Oak layer	Width	Length	Price/m ²
Aged Smoked, Aged Smoked & Limed, Wheat Fields	Board	15mm 15mm 20mm 20mm	4mm 4mm 6mm 6mm	190mm 260mm 190mm 260mm	1900mm 2200mm 1900mm 2200mm	\$132 \$159 \$156 \$183
	Herringbone	15mm	4mm	148mm	888mm	\$130
	Solid Oak Stair Nosing	15mm 20mm		83mm 83mm	1300mm 1800mm	\$138 \$186
Artisan Greys	Style	Thickness	Oak layer	Width	Length	Price/m ²
Arctic Grey, Ash Grey, Peppercorn Grey	Board	15mm 15mm 20mm 20mm	4mm 4mm 6mm 6mm	189mm 260mm 189mm 260mm	1830mm 2200mm 1830mm 2200mm	\$151 \$177 \$175 \$201
	Herringbone	15mm	4mm	148mm	888mm	\$153
	Engineered Stair Nosing (per L/m, not including material cost)					
Antique Oak	Style	Thickness	Oak layer	Width	Length	Price/m ²
Antique Ale Brown, Antique Stout Brown	Board	18mm	4mm	189mm	1830mm	\$212
	Engineered Stair Nosing (per L/m, not including material cost)					
Intrinsic Black	Style	Thickness	Oak layer	Width	Length	Price/m ²
	Board	15mm	4mm	180mm	1860mm	\$127
	Herringbone	15mm	3mm	90mm	450mm	\$127
	Chevron	15mm	3mm	90mm	520mm	\$153
	Engineered Sta	Engineered Stair Nosing (per L/m, not including material cost)				

NATURAL

All Colours	Style	Thickness	Oak layer	Width	Length	Price/m ²
Linear Course Conditions From Hook Forbon	Board	15mm	4mm	190mm	2200mm	\$217
Linen, Canvas, Sandstone, Fawn, Husk, Ember, Graphite	Боаги	20mm	6mm	190mm	2200mm	\$217 \$257
		20mm	6mm	250mm	2500mm	\$279
		20mm	6mm	300mm	3000mm	\$317
	Herringbone	20mm	6mm	140mm	700mm	\$240
	Chevron	20mm	6mm	140mm	700mm	\$257
	Solid Oak	15mm	83mm	83mm	1300mm	\$152
	Stair Nosing	15mm	83mm	83mm	2200mm	\$249
		20mm	83mm	83mm	1300mm	\$152
		20mm	83mm	83mm	2200mm	\$249
	Engineered Stair Nosing (per L/m, not including material cost)				ost)	\$45

HERITAGE

All Colours	Style	Thickness	Oak layer	Width	Length	Price/m ²
Turner, Merchant, Cooper, Feller	Board	19mm	5mm	250mm	2500mm	\$297
		19mm	5mm	300mm	3000mm	\$335
	Solid Oak	19mm		83mm	1300mm	\$152
	Stair Nosing	19mm		83mm	2200mm	\$249
	Engineered Stair Nosing (per L/m, not including material cost)					\$45